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S 2013 FIS NOZAWAONSEN CUP

WOMEN SLALOM
OFFICIAL RESULTS

JURY: TECHNICAL DATA
FIS TD WATANABE Atsuhiro [JPN] NAME OF COURSE
YAMABIKO COURSE A
REFEREE YUTANI Shinji [JPN] START 1501m
FINISH 1371m
CHIEF OF RACE KONO Shuhei [JPN] VERTICAL DROP 130m
FIS-HOMOLOG. No. 7712/01/05
1st RUN 2nd RUN
COURSE SETTER OKAZAKI Yujin [JPN] COURSE SETTER TANAKA Kayoko [JPN]
FORE RUNNER - A - KATO Seigo [JPN] FORE RUNNER - A - KATO Seigo [JPN]
FORE RUNNER - B - CHIKUNI Maito [JPN] FORE RUNNER - B - CHIKUNI Maito [JPN]
FORE RUNNER - C - SHIMADA Kento [JPN] FORE RUNNER - C - SHIMADA Kento [JPN]
FORE RUNNER - D - TOMII Taiga [JPN] FORE RUNNER - D - TOMII Taiga [JPN]
NUMBER OF GATES 44(43) START TIME 11:10 NUMBER OF GATES 44(43) START TIME 13:20
WEATHER Cloudy SNOW Soft WEATHER Cloudy SNOW Soft
START/FINISH TEMP. -1C / 0°C START/FINISH TEMP. -1C / -1C
F=620
PL ST CODE  COMPETITORS YEAR OF TIME TIME TOTAL RACE
No No  SURNAME+NAME NAT BIRTH 1st RUN 2nd RUN TIME POINT
1 3 306249  HASEGAWA Emi JPN 86 41.95 43.65 1:25.60 0.00
2 2 306987  OKAMOTO Noe JPN 92 41.62 4459 1:26.21 4.42
3 6 307126  KAWAURA Asuka JPN 93 41.88 4496 1:26.84 8.98
4 5 307009 HASUMI Konatsu JPN 92 42.35 4471 1:27.06 10.57
5 15 307152  WATANABE Ayumi JPN 93 42 .91 44,79 1:27.70 15.21
§) 12 307348 FUTAMATA Yuri JPN 95 43.23 4453 1:27.76 15.64
7 4 306885  GOTO Yuko JPN 91 42 .50 4546 1:27.96 17.09
8 8 307346  NUMAMORI Haruna JPN 95 43.09 45.09 1:28.18 18.69
9 17 307242  OHNO Chiharu JPN 94 43.54 4521 1:28.75 22.82
10 7 307120 ARAT Makiko JPN 93 43.02 45.75 1:28.77 22.96
11 32 307518 NONOYAMA Sae JPN 96 44.02 45.37 1:29.39 27.45
12 18 306835 ITO Saki JPN 91 43.49 46.09 1:29.58 28.83
13 1 307142  KINEFUCHI Chika JPN 93 43.52 46.10 1:29.62 29.12
14 16 325119 GIM So—Hui KOR 96 44.20 45.76 1:29.96 31.58
15 25 307525  SHIBUYA Hikaru JPN 96 44.41 46.23 1:30.64 36.50
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PL ST

No
16 19
17 26
18 34
19 21
20 22
21 28
21 24
23 35
24 30
25 43
26 49
27 27
28 48
29 41
30 45
31 39
32 23
33 46
34 37
35 31
36 38
37 50
38 44
39 53
40 54
41 42

DID NOT
33
DID NOT

9

10

13

14

29

36

40

51

52

CODE
No

325088
307561
307447
325111
307311
307310
307122
307547
307379
307486
275029
307460
307484
275024
307515
307387
307338
307094
307405
307368
307045
307523
307599
307477
307613
307588

START
307374

FINISH
307293
306508
306493
307324
307521
307455
307576
307392
307008

COMPETITORS
SURNAME+NAME

KIM Soo—]Ji
MAKINO Rena
MORI Asaka

JO Eun—Hwa
INOUE Ranna
TAKAHASHI Chizu
KATO Nanako

ITO Kasumi
HARADA Haruka
KOIKE Yurino
BELL Florence
MATSUURA Yukino
WAKATSUKI Miyu
BELL Victoria
URANO Satsuki
IWABUCHI Nozomi
MATSUMOTO Chisa
NAKAMURA Hikaru
KAWAMOTO Maria
ASAMIZU Hiroka
KATONO Yuuka
OMATA Yuuka

BAN Madoka
YAMADA Azusa
KITAZAWA Nozomi
YAMASHITA Wano

[1st RUN]
TOMINAGA Mai

[1st RUN]
UENO Serena
MIZUKUCHI Kaori
KANEKO Misato
SHIMOMURA Sae
MATSUURA Kayano
HIRAKAWA Narumi
KAWAI Arisa
ORIGUCHI Miho
YOSHII Aina

10-04-2013 / Nozawaonsen/JPN

NAT

KOR
JPN
JPN
KOR
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
IRE
JPN
JPN
IRE
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN

JPN

JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN

YEAR OF TIME

BIRTH 1st RUN
91 45.03
96 44.58
95 44.82
95 45.10
94 45.38
94 45.33
93 45.06
96 45.58
95 45.60
96 45.92
96 45.69
95 45.07
96 46.33
94 45.81
96 46.09
95 46.77
94 46.00
93 46.98
95 46.23
95 47.11
91 46.73
96 47.32
96 47.25
96 48.52
96 48.86
95 51.58
95
94
88
88
94
96
95
96
95
92

TIME
2nd RUN

45.89
46.36
46.62
46.62
46.53
46.79
47.06
46.60
46.59
46.28
46.52
47.35
47.12
47.76
47.68
48.10
49.03
48.62
49.46
49.05
49.55
49.49
49.94
51.88
51.55
50.40

5965

TOTAL
TIME

1:30.92
1:30.94
1:31.44
1:31.72
1:31.91
1:32.12
1:32.12
1:32.18
1:32.19
1:32.20
1:32.21
1:32.42
1:33.45
1:33.57
1:33.77
1:34.87
1:35.03
1:35.60
1:35.69
1:36.16
1:36.28
1:36.81
1:37.19
1:40.40
1:40.41
1:41.98

F=620
RACE
POINT

38.53
38.68
42.30
44.33
45.70
47.22
47.22
47.66
47.73
47.80
47.88
49.40
56.86
57.73
59.18
67.14
68.30
72.43
73.08
76.49
77.36
81.19
83.95
107.20
107.27
118.64
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PL ST CODE  COMPETITORS YEAR OF  TIME TIME TOTAL RACE
No No  SURNAME+NAME NAT BIRTH 1st RUN 2nd RUN TIME POINT
DISQUALIFIED [1st RUN] 0
DID NOT START [2nd RUN] 0
DID NOT FINISH [2nd RUN] 3
11 307386 DENDA Kayo JPN 95
20 307468 SAITO Momoka JPN 95
47 307393  MIMURO Ayaka JPN 95
DISQUALIFIED [2nd RUN] 0
FIS TD WATANABE Atsuhiro  [JPN] 936
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WOMEN SLALOM
PENALTY CALCULATION

THE BEST 10 AFTER FINISH

PL ST CODE  COMPETITORS FIS BEST 5 RACE
No No  SURNAME+NAME NAT POINTS POINTS
1 3 306249 HASEGAWA Emi JPN 7.97 7.97 0. 00
2 2 306987  OKAMOTO Noe JPN 20.76 20.76 4. 42
3 6 307126 KAWAURA Asuka JPN 15. 65 15. 65 8.98
4 5 307009 HASUMI Konatsu JPN 21. 47 21.47 10. 57
5 15 307152  WATANABE Ayumi JPN 38. 49
6 12 307348 FUTAMATA Yuri JPN 51. 17
7 4 306885 GOTO Yuko JPN 33. 49
8 8 307346 NUMAMORI Haruna JPN 45. 88
9 17 307242 OHNO Chiharu JPN 52.94
10 7 307120 ARAI Makiko JPN 18. 46 18. 46 22.96

THE BEST 5 AT START

RACE ST CODE  COMPETITORS FIS

RESULT No No  SURNAME+NAME NAT POINTS

1 3 306249 HASEGAWA Emi JPN 7.97

3 6 307126 KAWAURA Asuka JPN 15. 65

10 7 307120 ARAI Makiko JPN 18. 46

DNF1 13 306493 KANEKO Misato JPN 19. 74

2 2 306987 OKAMOTO Noe JPN 20. 76
TOTALS:

FIS Points of Best 5 at Start (B) 82.58

FIS Points of Best at Finish in Top 10 (A) 84. 31
Race Points of Corresponding Competitors (C) 46. 93

Calculated Penalty (A+B-C)/10=> 11. 996

Rounded 12. 00

Category Adder 3.00

Correction Value ([-]Z) 0. 00

Calculated Penalty 15. 00

Minimum Penalty 9.00

Maximum Penalty 999. 00

Penalty Applied 15. 00

FIS TD WATANABE Atsuhiro [JPN] 936
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